2013 Norristown Softball League - American B1/B2 Division Schedule

B1
  1- BPT Bullies/Valley Green PM/Sportpump
 2-Charlie’s Pizza/EnergyStoned
  3- Steppy's/Altomare Precast/Acre Mortgage
 4- Bridgeport Beer
  5- Bridgeport Rib-House


 
 6- FKC Hitmen/Triple “C” Cutlery
  7- The Franchise


  
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

B2
  8- Depaul Brothers




  9- Facenda Whitaker



10- High Life





11- Gibbons Legal
12- Norristown Rec/J&J



13- Nonna Rosa Pizza/Venom
	Date - First Round
	6:30
	7:30
	8:30
	BYE
	
	Date - First Round
	6:30
	7:30
	8:30
	BYE

	Wednesday- April 2
	
	1-13
	
	7
	
	Wednesday - June 18
	
	5-3
	
	4

	Thursday- April 3
	
	2-12
	3-11
	
	
	Thursday - June 19
	
	6-2
	12-10
	

	Friday - April 4
	4-10
	5-9
	6-8
	
	
	Friday - June 20
	8-11
	9-13
	7-1
	

	Wednesday- April 9
	
	9-8
	
	3
	
	Wednesday - June 25
	
	8-3
	
	11

	Thursday- April 10
	
	10-7
	11-6
	
	
	Thursday - June 26
	
	10-1
	6-5
	

	Friday - April 11
	12-5
	13-4
	2-1
	
	
	Friday - June 27
	9-2
	7-4
	13-12
	

	Wednesday- April 16
	
	6-3
	
	10
	
	Wednesday - July 2
	no
	game
	
	N/A

	Thursday- April 17
	
	8-12
	4-2
	
	
	Thursday - July 3
	no
	game
	
	

	Friday - April 18
	7-13
	5-1
	9-11
	
	
	Friday - July 4
	no
	game
	
	

	Wednesday- April 23
	
	8-1
	
	6
	
	Wednesday - July 9
	
	1-2
	
	7

	Thursday- April 24
	
	7-2
	3-9
	
	
	Thursday - July 10
	
	3-4
	5-6
	

	Friday - April 25
	5-4
	11-12
	13-10
	
	
	Friday - July 11
	8-9
	10-11
	12-13
	

	Wednesday- April 30
	
	12-3
	
	13
	
	Wednesday - July 16
	
	11-12
	
	6

	Thursday- May 1
	
	7-5
	8-4
	
	
	Thursday - July 17
	
	9-10
	13-8
	

	Friday - May 2
	9-6
	10-2
	1-11
	
	
	Friday - July 18
	5-7
	2-4
	1-3
	

	Wednesday- May 7
	
	2-13
	
	9
	
	Wednesday - July 23
	
	2-6
	
	5

	Thursday- May 8
	
	3-1
	4-11
	
	
	Thursday - July 24
	
	1-4
	3-7
	

	Friday - May 9
	5-10
	6-12
	7-8
	
	
	Friday - July 25
	10-13
	12-8
	11-9
	

	Wednesday- May 14
	
	4-3
	
	2
	
	Wednesday - June 30
	
	13-9
	
	4

	Thursday- May 15
	
	6-1
	13-5
	
	
	Thursday - June 31
	
	10-12
	11-8
	

	Friday - May 16
	11-7
	8-10
	12-9
	
	
	Friday - August 1
	1-5
	2-3
	6-7
	

	Wednesday- May 21
	
	6-4
	
	12
	
	Wednesday - August 6
	
	4-7
	
	3

	Thursday- May 22
	
	1-9
	7-3
	
	
	Thursday - August 7
	
	1-6
	5-2
	

	Friday - May 23
	2-5
	8-13
	11-10
	
	
	Friday - August 8
	9-12
	10-8
	11-13
	

	Wednesday- May 28
	
	3-10
	
	5
	
	Wednesday - August 13
	
	11-10
	
	2

	Thursday- May 29
	
	13-11
	12-1
	
	
	Thursday - August 14
	
	9-13
	12-8
	

	Friday - May 30
	7-6
	8-2
	9-4
	
	
	Friday - August 15
	3-5
	1-7
	4-6
	

	Wednesday - June 4
	
	4-12
	
	1
	
	Wednesday - August 20
	
	2-7
	
	1

	Thursday - June 5
	
	5-8
	6-10
	
	
	Thursday - August 21
	
	3-6
	4-5
	

	Friday - June 6
	7-9
	2-11
	3-13
	
	
	Friday - August 22
	
	
	
	

	Wednesday - June 11
	
	13-6
	
	8
	
	Wednesday - August 27
	Make
	ups
	
	

	Thursday - June 12
	
	12-7
	11-5
	
	
	Thursday - August 28
	Make
	ups
	
	

	Friday - June 13
	10-9
	3-2
	4-1
	
	
	Friday - August 29
	Make
	ups
	
	


Off for the whole Week of July 4th
